
国内送料

1 個 ~9 個 

10 個 ~19 個

20 個 ~29 個

1piece 

2pieces 

3pieces 

4pieces 

5pieces

¥3,900

¥5,500 

¥6,900

¥7,900

¥9,000

¥4,900  

¥6,900 

¥8,900 

¥12,000 

¥14,000

¥4,900 

¥6,900 

¥11,000 

¥12,000

¥14,000

¥5,900 

¥8,900 

¥12,900

¥18,000

¥20,000

Asia
Oceania  

NorthAmerica
CentralAmerica 

Europe
the Middle East
SouthAmerica 

Africa

1,100 円 / 1 箇所 

2,200 円 / 1 箇所 

3,300 円 / 1 箇所

We send your works by DHL. 
Deliver approximately takes 7-10 weeks.

*Depending on the country,customs duties may be imposed.

※30 個以上の場合は、10 個ごとに 1,100 円の追加料金がかかります。

※6pieces【Asia】＝5pieces(¥9,000)+1piece(¥3,900)＝¥12,900

Overseas Shipping Fee : DHL


